STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:3002 BUS: 24-021

Run ID:
Run Description:

LI N. 001
TO MARY LIN ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:42 AM METRO BASE

07:01 AM MCLENDON AVE & RIDGEWOOD RD & CONNECTICUT AVE NE,30307
07:02 AM SOUTHERLAND TER NE,30307 & SOUTHERLAND TER NE,30307
07:03 AM SOUTHERLAND PL NE,30307 & GORDON MNR NE,30307

07:04 AM HAMPTON TER NE,30307 & DEKALB AVE ,30307

07:05 AM CONNECTICUT AVE NE,30307 & NEW YORK AVE NE,30307

07:06 AM CONNECTICUT AVE NE & DELAWARE AVE NE

07:15 AM SCHOOL: MARY LIN ES

Run ID: LIN 101

Run Description:

FROM MARY LIN ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:25 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

01:25 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: MARY LIN ES

02:29 PM MCLENDON AVE & RIDGEWOOD RD & CONNECTICUT AVE NE,30307
02:30 PM 2057 HOWARD CIR NE,30307_PM

02:32 PM 2032 MCLENDON AVE NE (PM ONLY)

02:34 PM LAKE CLAIRE CT NE,30307 & MCLENDON AVE NE,30307 (PM ONLY)
02:38 PM SOUTHERLAND TER NE,30307 & SOUTHERLAND TER NE,30307
02:40 PM SOUTHERLAND PL NE,30307 & GORDON MNR NE,30307

02:42 PM HAMPTON TER NE,30307 & DEKALB AVE ,30307

02:43 PM CONNECTICUT AVE NE,30307 & NEW YORK AVE NE,30307

02:44 PM CONNECTICUT AVE NE & DELAWARE AVE NE

02:53 PM 1530 WOODBINE AVE SE,30317_COAN PARK REC (PM)

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 3007 BUS: 24-022
Run ID: LI N. 002
Run Description: TO MARY LIN ES
Stop Time Stop Location
06:12 AM METRO BASE
07:01 AM CLIFTON RD NE, 30307 & MARLBROOK DR NE, 30307
07:02 AM CLIFTON TER NE,30307 & PAGE AVE NE,30307
07:04 AM MURIEL AVE NE & HARDENDORF AVE NE
07:06 AM HAROLD AVE NE,30307 & MARLBROOK DR NE,30307
07:07 AM MARLBROOK DR NE,30307 & LEONARDO AVE NE,30307
07:09 AM RIDGEWOOD RD NE & MARLBROOK DR NE
07:15 AM SCHOOL: MARY LIN ES
Run ID: LI N. 102
Run Description: FROM MARY LI'N ES
Stop Time Stop Location
01:25 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE
01:25 PM METRO BASE
02:15 PM SCHOOL: MARY LIN ES
02:29 PM CLIFTON RD NE, 30307 & MARLBROOK DR NE, 30307
02:30 PM CLIFTON TER NE,30307 & PAGE AVE NE,30307
02:32 PM MURIEL AVE NE & HARDENDORF AVE NE
02:34 PM HAROLD AVE NE,30307 & MARLBROOK DR NE,30307
02:35 PM MARLBROOK DR NE,30307 & LEONARDO AVE NE,30307
02:35 PM RIDGEWOOD RD NE & MARLBROOK DR NE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:3008 BUS: 24-033
Run ID: LI N. 003
Run Description: TO MARY LIN ES
Stop Time Stop Location
06:13 AM METRO BASE
07:04 AM LAKESHORE DR NE,30307 & CLAIRE DR NE,30307
07:05 AM 471 LAKESHORE DR NE, 30307
07:07 AM CLAIRE DR NE & TUXEDO DR NE
07:07 AM TUXEDO DR NE & PALIFOX DR NE
07:08 AM HOWARD CIR NE,30307 & DEKALB PL ,30307
07:09 AM 1984 MCLENDON AVE NE,30307
07:14 AM SCHOOL: MARY LIN ES
Run ID: LI N. 103
Run Description: FROM MARY LI'N ES
Stop Time Stop Location
01:25 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE
01:25 PM METRO BASE
02:15 PM SCHOOL: MARY LIN ES
02:30 PM 471 LAKESHORE DR NE, 30307
02:31 PM LAKESHORE DR NE,30307 & CLAIRE DR NE,30307
02:32 PM TUXEDO DR NE & PALIFOX DR NE
02:33 PM CLAIRE DR NE & TUXEDO DR NE
02:35 PM 1984 MCLENDON AVE NE,30307
02:35 PM HOWARD CIR NE,30307 & DEKALB PL ,30307

Page



